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Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

TERRORISTIC THREATS LANCASTER

2 214098 BENSCOTER JOSEPH L POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR HALL

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON HALL

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON HALL

CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON HALL

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL

RESISTING ARREST HALL

ROBBERY HALL

BURGLARY HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM HALL

TERRORISTIC THREATS HALL

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HALL

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG DOUGLAS

SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION LANCASTER

SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION LANCASTER

SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION LANCASTER

STRANGULATION LANCASTER

STRANGULATION LANCASTER

1

3

4

5

6

7

213433 COLEMAN CHRISTIAN M

66033 DVARRO JAMES R

84101 FAULKNER DANNY L

212213 ALJIBORY ADIL M

74614 BRIDGEFORD BRANDON 

210530 CAMPER SABASTIAN STEPHEN
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BURGLARY LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

BURGLARY WAYNE

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST WAYNE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP WAYNE

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE MADISON

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE MADISON

SEXUAL ASSAULT ON A CHILD MADISON

SEXUAL ASSAULT ON A CHILD MADISON

13 215070 LITTLE RAHEEM MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

BURGLARY BUFFALO

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

TAMPERING DOUGLAS

16 85189 SHAVERS DARWIN E ROBBERY LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY SAUNDERS

ESCAPE LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM SAUNDERS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

15

17

18

19

8

9

10

11

12

14

210837 TERRY ROBERT J

87394 SCHOMAKER CHASE 

210140 SHIFLETT NICHOLAS P

88157 SOWARDS RONALD J

210943 KING RODNEY J

60287 LADWIG JEROMY 

212167 POHL NATHAN A

86488 GADSBY ROBERT T

88444 GONZALES ANTHONY K

80708 HINES DEMARIUS C
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CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON YORK

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I YORK

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON YORK

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON YORK

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM YORK

TAX VIOLATION YORK

21 213640 WRIGHT KATRON ROBBERY DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE PLATTE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE PLATTE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED PLATTE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING PLATTE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING PLATTE

20

22

210678 WARLICK JEREMIAH 

212116 ZURMILLER RONALD R


