Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr	040040			
1	212213	ALJIBORY ADIL M	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	LANCASTER
2	214098	BENSCOTER JOSEPH L	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
3	74614	BRIDGEFORD BRANDON	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
4	210530	CAMPER SABASTIAN STEPHEN	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	HALL
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	HALL
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	HALL
			CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON	HALL
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HALL
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HALL
			RESISTING ARREST	HALL
			ROBBERY	HALL
5	213433	COLEMAN CHRISTIAN M	BURGLARY	HALL
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	HALL
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	HALL
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	HALL
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	HALL
6	66033	DVARRO JAMES R	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	DOUGLAS
7	84101	FAULKNER DANNY L	SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION	LANCASTER
			SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION	LANCASTER
			SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION	LANCASTER
			STRANGULATION	LANCASTER
			STRANGULATION	LANCASTER

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
8	86488	GADSBY ROBERT T	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
9	88444	GONZALES ANTHONY K	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
	<u> </u>		ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
10	80708	HINES DEMARIUS C	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
11	210943	KING RODNEY J	BURGLARY	WAYNE
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	WAYNE
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	WAYNE
12	60287	LADWIG JEROMY	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	MADISON
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	MADISON
			SEXUAL ASSAULT ON A CHILD	MADISON
			SEXUAL ASSAULT ON A CHILD	MADISON
13	215070	LITTLE RAHEEM	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
14	212167	POHL NATHAN A	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	HALL
15	87394	SCHOMAKER CHASE	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			TAMPERING	DOUGLAS
16	85189	SHAVERS DARWIN E	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
17	210140	SHIFLETT NICHOLAS P	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS
18	88157	SOWARDS RONALD J	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	SAUNDERS
			ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	SAUNDERS
19	210837	TERRY ROBERT J	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
20	210678	WARLICK JEREMIAH	CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON	YORK
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	YORK
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	YORK
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	YORK
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	YORK
			TAX VIOLATION	YORK
21	213640	WRIGHT KATRON	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
22	212116	ZURMILLER RONALD R	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	PLATTE
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	PLATTE
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	PLATTE
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	PLATTE
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	PLATTE